
McKendree (0-2,0-0 MIVA) -vs- Long Beach St. (2-0,0-0 Big West)
1/10/2026 at Long Beach, CA (LBS Financial Credit Union Pyramid)

 
 

 
McKendree (0-2,0-0 MIVA)

 
 
Long Beach St. (2-0,0-0 Big West)

 
 

Site: Long Beach, CA (LBS Financial Credit Union Pyramid)
Date: 1/10/2026   Attendance: 1,435   Time: 7:29 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
McKendree (0) 22 33 16
Long Beach St. (3) 25 35 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
6 Diaz, Yadiel 3 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 0.0
2 Tripp, Tyler 3 14 2 36 .333 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 11 0 3 15.0
12 Hoskin, Sam 3 8 3 27 .185 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 10 0 3 8.0
5 Morikawa, Jack 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
10 Wetjen, Bryce 3 12 7 33 .152 1 0 1 5 0 2 0 4 0 0 14.0
24 Lively, Rolen 3 4 0 10 .400 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 5.0
4 Felts, Boone 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
15 Klimek, Will 3 1 0 7 .143 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 4.0
26 Flayter, Nathan 3 4 1 7 .429 33 0 0 3 0 1 0 10 0 0 4.5
1 Medina, Antonio 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0

Totals 33 43 13 120 .250 42 0 2 17 1 9 1 41 0 10 50.5

Set K E TA %
1 11 3 31 0.258
2 23 5 52 0.346
3 9 5 37 0.108

43 13 120 .250

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
6 Braun, Ben 3 7 2 10 .500 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 3 0 0 9.0
10 Bloom, Connor 3 2 2 11 .000 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0
4 Varga, Skyler 3 9 2 19 .368 5 0 7 1 1 3 0 11 0 1 18.5
31 Hershtynovich, Daniil 3 12 1 30 .367 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 9 0 0 13.0
11 Larson, Kellen 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0.0
26 Pazanti, Jake 3 4 0 6 .667 34 2 1 3 0 1 0 13 0 0 5.5
1 Cryst, Jackson 3 4 0 8 .500 0 0 0 4 0 3 1 0 0 0 5.5
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
25 Peluso, Ryan 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
12 Kandev, Alex 2 7 2 16 .313 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 8.0
17 Hillis, Dane 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 29 45 9 100 .360 43 2 10 15 1 11 1 48 0 2 61.5

Set K E TA %
1 13 3 31 0.323
2 20 3 41 0.415
3 12 3 28 0.321

45 9 100 .360

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 2 22 3 27
Lead changes 2 8 1 11


